MACH R5 SPORT ULTRAmRNZR AR RBH HIRiRAR:

MACH R5 SPORT ULTRA Frame Assembly Guide Part One

(2} R
Upper plate
(5 ElEH

Fixings

BKER:

Packing list

o TRtR X1 ® M3*22[BIfZ ML EHE X5
Top plate M3*22mm standoff
>} iR X1 ® M2*3mm:iEskigzs X3 M3*1TmmE LRz
Upper plate M2*3mm half round head screws M3*11mm half round head screws
AR X1 M3*25mmE LR X5 NP
O oion e @ s vl cund e s @ |3 ammeeELm
o EE X4 ® M3*14mmpE kL igLL X5
Arm M3*14mm half round head screws
@ EEH X2 @ V3 emm AR X20 @ V35S mmiELRL
Fixings M3*8mm half round head screws M3*25mm half round head screws
@ EfRAETPUITE X1 ® V3 mmEERL X3 o %
Antenna mount TPU M3*11mm half round head screws Bottom plate
2 EtETPUITENY: X1 -
(7 Rl (Ff#72)/ (Additional parts)
@ 14mmLETPUFTED4 X1 @ TR R ZERETPUFTEN 4 X2
14mm Camera canopy TPU Receiver antenna mount TPU

® M3*8mm:E[E|kiRz

0o TELEER R BB X2 ® XT60EW-M 223k X1 M3*8mm half round head screws
Battery pad XT60EW-M battery plug
® EHE X4 Do) 20*250mmBLFRFBIEILE X2

Motor wire shield tube 20*250mm Battery strap

® WERINSEN 2 X5 ) EERMEVA X1

M3 screw nut Sticker V4



HIRRER :

Part Two

® M3*22[EIfZ RSB

M3*22mm standoff

M3 BB EES
@ M3 screw :\ut

HZFRER :

Part Three

0 EIERELEETPUFTEN {4

Antenna mount TPU

0 14mmsLETPUITED 4

14mm Camera canopy TPU

LREEIRAR -
Part Four
® M3*8mm:E[E| LRz

M3*8mm half round head screws

“EEETPUFTEN

Sharkfin TPU

G]ﬁﬂi

Top plate

HIRIREA :

Part Five

@ M2*3mm: (B L4z
M2*3mm half round head screws
) @ HuEREHEL
@ %i&g Battery pad

Motor wire shield tube



